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| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!
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8 YR. MEMBER THE SIGN OF PERFORMANCE

~ = ||| N v poean
$339,000 “ONLY ONCE IN A WHILE” &~ -§ LU AYTON

Does 16+ very private lush acres comes along! Beautiful prop- RESULTS!!!!

erty with ponds - 3 bedroom brick & stone home, woodsy trails | e

& tennis court. Excellent location. Betty McKend*. 32-56 — JOHNSON &
-- \ T ajepy ASSOCIATES

NEEDED LTD., REALTOR
3 bedroom (4 preferred) newer home east of Mountainview, | %D 9 YR. MEMBER 877-5165
south of town, in $200,000 range - late summer closing. Firm

h,lﬁi—-—-—*— Call for a Free 874-3040
- Complete and
buyer. Please call Betty McKena*. BRENDA PAYTON Accurate Market S 714

*Sales Representative Analysis!
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ROVALLEPAGE  BECTFIECTTD | A PERFORMANCE COUNTS!
170 Guelph St., Georgetown 877-0173 CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker

NEW!
$93,500!!
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Open concept - Lots of windows! Over B party sized bal-
1/2 acre two years new! $188,000. - = cony.
05-2- 95-2-382

Representative

24 hour pager
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g e N HOUSE FOR THE TREES!! IN-LAW POTENTI

i I ; s . .ps . . | - g
hardwood floors, double car garage and more. Sounds § Beautiful quality built home with many upgrades. Bright Eat-in 'tc.hen! Large qdc_iltlon with main § netry: B”ght drywalled basement apart
floor family room! Mini barn, double § ment! Looking for value?? Call Brenda*.

good? It looks better! ONLY $159,900. RCAS-067 § rec room, oak kitchen with centre island, fenced yard _
garage. Priced tosell $239,900!! 95-2-288 § Priced to sell! $146,900. 95-2-397
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WOODED AND PRIVATE

Vendor financing available for this gorgeous treed 4 acre
property close to 401. Four bedrooms, 2 ensuites, huge
country kitchen and 2 car garage. RCA4-097
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PRICE, LOCATION, SPACE,
THIS ONE HAS IT ALL
Three bedroomed home with living room, dining room,

eat-in kitchen and lovely back yard. ONLY $115,500.

REDUCED!! $164,900!

Vendor says sell! Country privacy on
mature treed half acre! Views from
every window! Open concept design -
sunroom plus family sized kitchen!!
95-2-193
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Not with this large family home. Four bedrooms,§ Quality built with attention to detail. Finished basement - - o WA e, PERCREE e
ensuite, family room, double garage, fireplace and cen- " L e B eeng B8 o B

tral air. ONLY $179,900. RCA5-063

with walkout, double car garage, beautiful view and 2 . ~NE - RN
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BACKS ONTO SCHOOL!

Solid 3 bdrm with walkout from sunny
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ROMANTIC VICTORIAN!!

14 acres with seven stall barn! Formal,
separate living & dining rooms! Three
oversized bedrooms! Large main floor

kitchen to covered rear deck & yard! | family rm with reclaimed brick fireplace
Inlaw potential. 95-2-347 | & wet bar! $439,000. 95-2-116

VACANT LOT - $89,900

SOLD! CALL TODAY FOR A FREE
MARKET ANALYSIS OF YOUR PROPERTY!
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HOME FOR MOST CAUTIOUS BUYERS!!
ONLY $149,900

Great value here. This home has a huge master with

ensuite, cathedral ceiling and fireplace in living room,

huge dining kitchen and a great location. = RCA5-055

COUNTRY CALM
Cute bungalow on beautiful FORTY TWO acres. NOT in the boonies. $229,900.
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Large extended farmhouse, suitable as a multi family
dwelling on outstanding 97 acres. RCA5-025




